
6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

50 Shades of Slay

Team

Dream Killers Arm & Hammer

All Set I'd Hit That

Arm & Hammer I'd Hit That

Setsy and we Know it

Served Hot

Dream Killers

I'd Hit That

Arm & Hammer

FOBS Setsy and we Know it Dream Killers

All Set

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

801-866-4882

50 Shades of Slay 801-602-2417

Phone

435-650-5410

801-920-7477

801-374-0743

801-513-9214

208-792-1910

435-531-3556

Served Hot

Setsy and we Know it

Team

Team

All Set

Arm & Hammer

Dream Killers

I'd Hit That

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Dream Killers All Set Setsy and we Know it Served Hot

Setsy and we Know itTeam

FOBS Team

50 Shades of Slay Setsy and we Know it

FOBS 50 Shades of Slay I'd Hit That Arm & Hammer

All Set

Dream Killers

I'd Hit That

I'd Hit That Dream Killers Team Served Hot

50 Shades of Slay Team

Setsy and we Know it

Arm & Hammer

Arm & Hammer

FOBS

I'd Hit That Team Served Hot

All Set

Served Hot

All Set

FOBS

Setsy and we Know it

All Set

Served Hot

Arm & Hammer

Spanish Fork Recreation 
2025 Women's Volleyball - Wed "A" League

50 Shades of Slay

All Set

50 Shades of Slay

Court 2 Court 1

Team rep

Tiffany Copple

Meesha Stream

Heidi Galbraith

Abby Thomas

Court 2

Please park and enter on the East side of the school

Wednesday, November 12, 2025Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Jo Smith

Rachel Allred

Amanda Reynolds

Myranda Nielson

All games played at Spanish Fork High School - 158 North 630 West

FOBS Salaia Argyle 801-376-6308

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Court 1

Arm & Hammer

Dream Killers

FOBS Setsy and we Know it I'd Hit That Dream Killers



6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

Setsy and we Know it

FOBS

Wednesday Volleyball  "A" League

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Dream Killers

I'd Hit That

Served Hot

50 Shades of Slay

I'd Hit That

50 Shades of Slay

FOBS

Arm & Hammer

Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 16th

FOBS Dream Killers I'd Hit That Served Hot

Setsy and we Know it FOBS 50 Shades of Slay Arm & Hammer

All Set Arm & Hammer 50 Shades of Slay

50 Shades of Slay Team Dream Killers

Arm & Hammer Team I'd Hit That Served Hot

All Set 50 Shades of Slay Dream Killers FOBS

End of season Tournament starts on Monday, Jan 19th

Dream Killers Served Hot FOBS Team

Setsy and we Know it Served Hot Team Arm & Hammer

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Served Hot Team

All Set

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Setsy and we Know it

Team

All Set

Served Hot Team Setsy and we Know it

Team Setsy and we Know it FOBS All Set

FOBS Arm & Hammer 50 Shades of Slay I'd Hit That

All Set

I'd Hit That 50 Shades of Slay Dream Killers Served Hot

Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Wednesday, December 10, 2025


