## Spanish Fork Recreation 2025 Women's Volleyball - Wed "A" League

Team	Team rep	Phone
50 Shades of Slay	Tiffany Copple	801-602-2417
All Set	Meesha Stream	435-650-5410
Arm & Hammer	Heidi Galbraith	801-920-7477
Dream Killers	Abby Thomas	801-374-0743
FOBS	Salaia Argyle	801-376-6308
I'd Hit That	Jo Smith	801-513-9214
Served Hot	Rachel Allred	208-792-1910
Setsy and we Know it	Amanda Reynolds	435-531-3556
Team	Myranda Nielson	801-866-4882

All games played at Spanish Fork High School - 158 North 630 West Please park and enter on the East side of the school

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Wednesday, November 5, 2025		Wednesday, November 12, 2025		
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
6:45	50 Shades of Slay	Served Hot	All Set	Setsy and we Know it
	All Set	Arm & Hammer	FOBS	Arm & Hammer
7:30	50 Shades of Slay Arm & Hammer	All Set Served Hot	Setsy and we Know it All Set	Arm & Hammer FOBS
8:15	Dream Killers	I'd Hit That	Team	Served Hot
	FOBS	Setsy and we Know it	I'd Hit That	Dream Killers
9:00	FOBS	Setsy and we Know it	Dream Killers	I'd Hit That
	I'd Hit That	Dream Killers	Team	Served Hot

Wednesday, November 19, 2025		Wednesday, December 3, 2025		
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
6:45	FOBS	50 Shades of Slay	I'd Hit That	Arm & Hammer
	Team	Setsy and we Know it	All Set	Dream Killers
7:30	FOBS 50 Shades of Slay	Team Setsy and we Know it	All Set Dream Killers	I'd Hit That Arm & Hammer
8:15	Dream Killers All Set	Arm & Hammer I'd Hit That	Setsy and we Know it Served Hot	50 Shades of Slay Team
9:00	Dream Killers Arm & Hammer	All Set I'd Hit That	Setsy and we Know it 50 Shades of Slay	Served Hot Team

## Wednesday Volleyball "A" League

Wednesday, December 10, 2025		Wednesday, December 17, 2025		
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
6:45	l'd Hit That	FOBS	Dream Killers	Served Hot
	50 Shades of Slay	Arm & Hammer	I'd Hit That	50 Shades of Slay
7:30	l'd Hit That	50 Shades of Slay	Dream Killers	Served Hot
	FOBS	Arm & Hammer	50 Shades of Slay	I'd Hit That
8:15	All Set	Served Hot	Team	Setsy and we Know it
	Team	Setsy and we Know it	FOBS	All Set
9:00	Served Hot All Set	Team Setsy and we Know it	Team All Set	Setsy and we Know it FOBS

Wednesday, January 7, 2026		Wednesday, January 14, 2026		
	Court 1	Court 2	Court 1	Court 2
6:45	All Set 50 Shades of Slay	Arm & Hammer Team	50 Shades of Slay Dream Killers	
7:30	All Set	50 Shades of Slay	Dream Killers	FOBS
	Arm & Hammer	Team	I'd Hit That	Served Hot
8:15	Setsy and we Know it	FOBS	50 Shades of Slay	Arm & Hammer
	Dream Killers	Served Hot	FOBS	Team
9:00	FOBS	Dream Killers	I'd Hit That	Served Hot
	Setsy and we Know it	Served Hot	Team	Arm & Hammer

## End of season Tournament starts on Monday, Jan 19th

Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 16th

